BUTTERFLY VALVE
BU-1601C(EN)
MISSION STATEMENT
We at FBV, Inc. commit to taking ACTION:
• Adopt the latest technology to take the product quality to the next level;
• Consistently provide on-time services to our customers;
• Train and develop talented people with strong work ethics to deliver effective
performance;

18
BUTTERFLY VALVE
VALVE FIGURE NUMBER HOW TO ORDER
HOW THE FIGURE NUMBER SYSTEM WORKS
Introduction. Figure number system uses a code consisting 14 digits of letters and numbers to represent the
specification of a valve of certain specification. Among 14 digits, they are separated into 10 groups identified by
letters from A to J. Each group represents a parameter of a valve, together they contain almost all the essential
parameters of the valve.
Uses. Using the figure number system to generate a code is easy. Under each group, the code is shown on the left
while on the right is the meaning of the code. Start by selecting a code from group A, through group J. If the
specification of the valve is not listed, select the code for “Special “. The total length of the figure number shall be
exactly 14 digits.
Cautions. It is advised that you have as detailed the specification as possible to generate a figure number, which
means eliminating “Specials”. If you don’t have enough specification or information about the valve you are
ordering, or you’re not sure how to use the system to generate a figure number, contact one of our sales
representatives for help.
Note: FBV reserves the right to make any modifications without notice.
Operation
Mode
J
G e.g.
Nominal
Size
A
1 6
Valve
Type
B
B U
Pressure
Rating
C
3
End Conn.
D
W
Construct-
ion
E
3
Body
Material
F
C 4
Trim
Material
G
0 1
Seat
H
M
O-ring
I
1
is a NPS 16 Class 300, Butterfly Valve, Wafer Type, Triple Offset, A216 WCB body, 13Cr Trim, Viton O-ring, Gear Operated.
21 A395 65-45-12 /17-4PH
H Seat
E EPDM
B BUNA-N (Lining - Concentric)
V FKM(VITON) (Lining - Concentric)
T PTFE
R RPTFE
C 13Cr+Graphite
S SS304+Graphite
G SS316+Graphite
F SS316+Graphite
L INCONEL 625+Graphite
P SS304+PTFE
Q SS316+PTFE
H S31803+PTFE
N INCONEL 625+PTFE
G Trim Material
00 Other